PMC-550J
Motor Protection and Control
A Total Solution for LV Motors
PMC-550J is CET’s latest offer to integrate
Motor Protection, Control and Monitoring
solution in one metal box. It is an ideal choice
for intelligent MCC (Motor Control Center) and
is widely used in manufacturing industries

IEC255-21-2 Level I
IEC255-21-2 Level I
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Optional Current Transducers
Motor Current Transducers (MTA)
MTA Model Rated kW Rated Current Hole Ø
PMC-MTA-1A 10mm
PMC-MTA-5A 10mm
PMC-MTA-25A 20mm
PMC-MTA-100A 30mm
PMC-MTA-300A 30mm
PMC-MTA-400A-T 55mm
PMC-MTA-800A-T 75mm
0.2A - 1A
1A - 5A
5A - 25A
25A - 100A
100A - 300A
240A - 400A
320A - 800A
< 0.4kW
0.4 - 2.2kW
2.2 - 12.5kW
12.5 - 50kW
50 - 150kW
120 - 200kW
160 - 400kW
Residual Current Transducers (MIR)
Zero Sequence Current Transducers (MIN)
Cable Type (1)
Busbar Type (1)(2)
MIR Model Rated kW
(380V system)
Rated Current Hole Ø
PMC-MIR-35 35mm
PMC-MIR-50 50mm
PMC-MIR-75 75mm
PMC-MIR-120 120mm
0 - 63A
63 - 125A
125 - 250A
250 - 1000A
0.55 - 7.5kW
7.5 - 22kW
22 - 150kW
>150kW
MIR Model Rated kW Rated Current Hole Ø
PMC-MIN-1A 35mm
PMC-MIN-5A 35mm
1A
5A
All
All
MIR Model Inner Dimension External Dimension
PMC-MIR-265*103 308(W)×227(H)×63(D)mm265(W)×103(H)mm
English
PMC-550J LV Motor Protection and Control
Chinese
400ULN/690ULL
E
95-250V AC/DC2
C
6
System
Frequency
50Hz
60Hz
5
6
A*
A
6xDI+5xDO+1xAO
(AO with Internal 24V DC Power Supply)